BO0I-B0Y

INDUSTRIAL FOOTWEAR CLEANER Boot-Boy Hardware

B3
B5
B6
B7
B10
B13
Bl14
B15
B16
B17
B18
B35
126

Regular Waterpan
Handle Assembly
Brush Bushing
Brass Spigot

8.5” Pulley & Countershaft
2.5"x0.625" Countershaft Pulley
Motorshaft Pulley

Motor Drive Belt

Brush Drive Belt

Belt Guard Assembly

Switch Arm Lever

1/3 H.P. Electric Motor

Bearing

Refill Brush
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